BRAND IT

YOUR LOGO
YOUR STYLE.
YOUR BRAND.

SBI Price List 2025

Direct to Film

Full Coverage 11.5x11.5” 1 25 50 100
$12.00 $8.00 $7.00 $6.00

Medium Coverage 11.5x5" 1 25 50 100
$8.00 $6.00 $5.00 $4.00

Small Coverage 5x5” 1 25 50 100
$6.00 $5.00 $4.00 $3.00

Setup $25.00/order

Oversized prints (12x12” or larger) - Call for custom quote

Surcharges:
Unbagging > 50pcs $0.30/pc
Fold and polybag $0.70/pc Hourly charge may apply for large quantities
Art Conversion in Color Sep Vector $25
Custom Name (up to 2”H) S8/name

LARGE Custom Number - 8”H

$8/number (2 digits)

SMALL Custom Number - 4”H

$5/number (2 digits)

Mockup Artwork Design S50/hr per order

Proof Revisions $25/revision (1st revision @ no charge)

No paper proofs available for less than 3 business day turnaround rush requests *RUSH FEES MAY APPLY*

We assume no liability for delayed orders due to courier delays

STANDARD PRODUCTION TIMELINE: 7-14 BUSINESS DAYS AFTER ARTWORK APPROVAL
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Screen Print

12 25 50 100 250 500 1000 2000
1 color $5.75 $3.60 $2.65 $1.90 $1.65 $1.30 $1.20 $1.05
2 color $6.10 $3.95 $2.95 $2.15 $1.95 $1.50 $1.30 $1.20
3 color $6.50 $4.30 $3.30 $2.30 $2.20 $1.60 $1.45 $1.30
4 color DTF pricing | DTF pricing $3.95 $2.60 $2.35 $1.70 $1.60 $1.50
5 color DTF pricing | DTF pricing $4.90 $2.85 $2.70 $1.85 $1.75 $1.60
6 color DTF pricing | DTF pricing | DTF pricing | DTF pricing $3.15 $2.20 $2.15 $2.00
7 color | DTF pricing | DTF pricing | DTF pricing | DTF pricing | QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE | QUOTE
8 color | DTF pricing | DTF pricing | DTF pricing | DTF pricing | QUOTE QUOTE QUOTE | QUOTE

Dark Garments: ADD 1 Colour Imprint
Setup Fee: $25/colour (NO setup for base)

NOTE: ALL 100% polyester material garments - ADD $0.25/pc for polyink (helps reduce dye migration) If poly blocker is
needed - ADD 1 colour run charge and 1 setup fee

Surcharges:
Unbagging > 50pcs $0.30/pc
Fold and polybag $0.70/pc Hourly charge may apply for large quantities*
Color Change $25 MIN 12pcs/colour change

Custom Pantone Color $25
Art Conversion in Color Sep Vector $25

Special Inks Puff, Glow in Dark,Metallic $0.80/pc

Imprinted Size tags S1/pc Setup $20.00, min 25pcs per size

Mockup Artwork Design $50/hr per order
Proof Revisions $25/revision (1st revision @ no charge)
Pre-production Sample *Special Quote Required*

No paper proofs available for less than 3 business day turnaround rush requests *RUSH FEES MAY APPLY*

We assume no liability for delayed orders due to courier delays

STANDARD PRODUCTION TIMELINE: 7-14 BUSINESS DAYS AFTER ARTWORK APPROVAL
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Embroidery

8-16pcs. 17-95pcs 96-249pcs 250-499pcs 500-999pcs 1000+
Up to 5000 St $5.00 $2.85 $2.80 $2.75 $2.70 $2.65
Add per 1000st. Above 5000st $0.40 $0.40 $0.40 $0.40 $0.40 $0.40

Less Than Minimum Fee: $25 setup charge will apply for orders less than 8pcs

DIGITIZATION: Up to 5,000 Stitches - $30 per Digitization.
Add S3 per thousand stitches for additional stitches.

Sewout Request: If you provide the file - $7/stitch out, $20/revision If we
digitize, sew outs are at no charge

Thread Color Changes May apply if less then 8pcs - $20/color change

Surcharges:
Unbagging > 50pcs $0.30/pc
Fold and polybag $0.70/pc Hourly charge may apply for large quantities
Difficult to Hoop Items $0.75/pc Embroidery Pocket, Heavy Garments, Bags
SOLVEY on Toques etc. $0.75/pc
Custom Thread Colors $10/spool (Min 4 Spools)
Puff Embroidery AddS 4/pc
Applique Application Only Add $3/pc
Logos over 40,000 Stitches 10%surcharge
Metallic Threads 50%surcharge
Custom Name up to 5K st. S6/name 2nd Line Add $3/pc

Mockup Artwork Design $50/hr per order
Proof Revisions $25/revision (1st revision @ no charge)
Pre-production Sample *Special Quote Required*

No paper proofs available for less than 3 business day turnaround rush requests *RUSH FEES MAY
APPLY*

We assume no liability for delayed orders due to courier delays

STANDARD PRODUCTION TIMELINE: 7-14 BUSINESS DAYS AFTER ARTWORK APPROVAL
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YOUR LOGO.
YOUR STYLE.

STANDARD PRINT SIZING

Suggested Print Sizes & Guidelines
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17 Right Chest 18 Left Chest
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11.RightLeg  12.Leftleg

25, Right Leg 26. Left Leg
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13.R/Leg Side 14.L/Leg Side
187-21"Long  18™21"Long

15.Right Leg 16, LeftLeg
3"~ 5"Wide 37-5"Wide
15 16

*PLEASE NOTE: Standard sizing is dependent on logo, garment fabric, and style. If you need a
specific size, please speak with your sales rep as we will need to see a physical piece prior to production.

27 Back of Hat 28.Front of Hat
3 4"Wide 225 High x4 Wide

29. Full Front
117-12"Wide
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SNI Policy

SNI Printing Spoilage & Return Policy

YOUR STYLE.
YOUR BRAND.

Decoration orders are subject to a 2% spoilage rate per production event. Please read the entire
policy so that you clearly understand our policy.

Spoilage

SPOILAGE RATE: While every attempt is made to produce perfect orders every time, screen printing
and embroidery is an industrial process and hence is prone to some level of error. In accordance with
industry standards, Simply Brand It is not responsible for loss of product within this 2% deviation per
production event (Min 2pcs).

It should be noted that the actual spoilage rate of garments at Simply Brand It is considerably

lower than 2%.

MANUFACTURER SPOILAGE: Spoilage rate is based on production events only. Manufacturers
defects on customer supplied goods should be addressed with the manufacturer. Manufacturer
defects that are noticed prior to printing will not be printed. It is entirely possible due the the method
that garments are loaded on decoration equipment that manufacturer defects will not be noticed
before printing, or at all.

Quality Returns

Simply Brand It does not accept returned goods without prior approval. Because quality printing and
embroidery is considered to be subjective, it will be necessary that any returns be inspected prior to any
financial decisions being made.

Returns or Discounts may be offered after evaluating the quality of our embellishments. Simply

Brand It management team has sole authority and discretion about quality in these matters.
Reimbursements or replacements: see below policy.

REIMBURSEMENT or REPLACEMENTS:

Reimbursements or replacements may be issued up to the amount of the original invoice for the same
order.

Replacements above and beyond the original invoice may be approved by management, and will be
applied as a credit towards your account.

Considerations will be given to the amount of time our team had to prepare the order (turn time) and to
the accuracy of the information provided by the customer.

Accurate and legible purchase orders must have been originally supplied for most returns. Changes to
purchase orders must be made in the form of a new purchase order. You should acquire confirmation
of purchase order changes via your most recent proof. Submitting an email or verbal changes does
always mean that your order has been changed. The Proof approved is the final confirmation and
orders will be printed as per this approval.



